Gauge pattern Type Gauge size(mm)
Length    Width
Backing size(mm)
Length    Width
Resist-
ance Ω
General purpose
QFLGB-02 0.2   1.4   3.5   2.5 120
QFLAB-03   0.3   1.4   3   2 120
QFLAB-1   1   1.1   4.7   2 120
QFLAB-2   2   1.5   6.5   3 120
QFLAB-3   3   1.7   7.7   3.5 120
QFLAB-5   5   1.5 10   3 120
QFLAB-6   6   2.2 11   4.3 120
QFLAB-30 30   2 35   5 120
FLK type with
narrow backing
QFLKB-1   1   0.7   4.5   1.4 120
QFLKB-2   2   0.9   5.5   1.5 120
for magnesium alloy QFLKB-2-28   2   0.9   5.5   1.5 120
gauge resistance
350Ω
QFLAB-1-350   1   1.6   4.5   3 350
QFLAB-1W-350   1 2   4.7   3.6 350
QFLAB-2-350   2   1.9   6   3.5 350
QFLAB-3-350   3   1.6   7.2   3 350
QFLAB-3W-350   3 3.2  8.5 5 350
QFLAB-6-350   6   2.6 10.8   4.5 350
High gauge
 resistance 1000Ω QFLAB-6-1000   6   4.6 11   7 1000
QFCAB-1   1   0.7 φ4.5 120
QFCAB-3   3   1.7 φ11 120
QFRAB-1   1   0.7 φ4.5 120
QFRAB-3   3   1.7 φ11 120

e
ba
ck
ing
wi
dth
Gauge backing length
Gauge pattern Type Gauge size(mm)
Length    Width
Backing size(mm)
Length    Width
Resist-
ance Ω
QFLT-05A-11-002LE 0.55 0.66 4 1.3 120
QFLT-05B-11-002LE 0.55 0.66 4 1.3 120
QFLT-1A-11-002LE 1.2 1.1 5.7 2 120
QFLT-1-350A-11-002LE 1.2 1.1 5.7 2 350
QFLT-1B-11-002LE 1.2 1.1 5.7 2 120
QFLT-1-350B-11-002LE 1.2 1.1 5.7 2 350
-002LE: Polyimide insulated gauge lead of 2-cm pre-attached
QFCT-2    2 1.5 8.7 6.5 120
QFCT-2-350 2 1.5 7.6 5.3 350
QFCB-2 2 1.5